Log Date

10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021

Log Time
00:30:00
00:34:36
00:39:51
00:44:46
00:49:27
00:52:31
01:00:00
01:04:43
01:08:46
01:13:35
01:17:05
01:21:46
01:30:01
01:35:13
01:39:20
01:43:50
01:47:51
01:53:22
02:00:00
02:04:17
02:08:40
02:12:58
02:17:36
02:22:49
02:30:00
02:35:43
02:39:20
02:44:45
02:48:54
02:52:27
03:00:02
03:03:16
03:07:01
03:13:03
03:17:40
03:22:16

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 10/31/2021 To:

10/31/2021

Mountain Time

Song Artist

Celebration Centre New Zea
Elevation Worship

Chris Tomlin

Christ For The Nations Institi
Sion and Shannon Alford
The Father's House
Vineyard

Delirious

Christian City Church Ryde
Neil Bennetts and Jules Woc
Jim Weaver

Vineyard (San Luis Obispo, |
Paradise Community Churct
Andreana Arganda

Craig Smith

Joe Sabolick Band

Christian City Church Bridge
The Harbour Lights

Kristene Mueller

Vivien Schmucki

Telecast

Marie Brennan

Rosanna Fiorazo

Brooke Ligertwood

Dave Morrow Band and Cal\
Keith and Kristyn Getty
David Gate

Julie Meyer

Gareth Robinson

Nicki Rogers

Terri Collecutt

Curt Coffield

New Life Church

Darrel Mansfield

VBF Worship

Southside Christian Church

Audio Title

Only You

The Highest

Our God

| Give You Glory

| Will Follow

| Have Found

Love Divine

Now Is The Time
Breaks The Dawn
Jesus Hope Of The Nations
Forever | Will Bow
Safe In Your Hands
Behold The King

My Soul Is Complete
Draw Me Close
Mountain Mover
King Of All Time
Last Port of Call
Those Who Dream

I Am Yours

Enclosed By You
This Fragile Vessel
He's Exalted

Lead Me To The Cross
Holy God

Hear The Call Of The Kingdor
Teach Me To Love Like Jesus

| Will Sing Of Thy Mercies
You Pour Out Grace
Jesus Your Love

High Above

Made For You

This Is Our God

Flow Like A River

You Won't Relent

Dear God

Play Length
04:35.504
05:14.770
04:41.738
04:41.082
03:04.611
04:29.004
04:42.222
04:03.347
04:23.598
03:29.909
04:41.207
04:32.660
05:11.942
04:07.613
04:11.581
04:01.941
05:30.739
03:37.534
04:16.628
04:23.254
04:14.503
04:37.488
05:13.785
04:11.019
05:42.660
03:36.659
05:11.270
04:08.940
03:33.488
04:27.847
03:14.581
03:44.534
05:35.989
04:36.941
04:36.175
04:44.176



10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021

03:30:01
03:34:28
03:38:46
03:43:29
03:47:41
03:52:09
04:00:01
04:04:10
04:08:43
04:13:10
04:17:57
04:22:41
04:30:01
04:35:04
04:39:15
04:44:32
04:48:10
04:52:53
05:00:00
05:03:21
05:07:56
05:13:28
05:17:48
05:23:04
05:30:01
05:34:55
05:38:49
05:43:53
05:48:01
05:52:17
07:00:01
07:03:49
07:08:41
07:13:43
07:18:18
07:22:32
10:00:01
10:03:59
10:08:29
10:12:50
10:17:44

David Lyon
LoraleeThiessen
Caleb Miller

Phil Wickham
Nicki Rogers

Paul & Rita Baloche
Hannah Ford
Heat

Jeremey Ellis
Brenda Harp
Glenn Garrett
Burn Band
Susanne Manning
Soul Survivor
Billy Foote

Chris Martinez
Charlie Hall

Lou Fellingham and Phatfish

Gordon Knapp
George Sabolic
Simon Brading
Maranatha Music
Generation Unleashed
Frank Montgomery

Bethany World Praise Cente

Kari Jobe
Josh Young

James And Rebekah Cagge:

Vineyard-Female
Graham Kendrick
Ryan Stevenson
Mary Bedley
New Wine
Wendy O'Connel

Calvary Chapel Old Bridge, |
Christian City Church Bridge

Gathering Band
Joel Johns

Louise Fellingham
Vertical Worship

Westside Christian Centre

Faithful
Jesus Is Coming Again
Hearts Full Of Praise

When My Heart is Torn Asund

Jesus Your Love
The Way

Use Me

As Angels Looked On
Righteous King
Worthy Is The Lamb
You Shall Overcome
So Near

Forever You
Cannons

Sing To The King
More of Him

Closer

Come Let Us Enter
Take Me In

Your Anointing On This Day

Let Now The Weak
My Soul Finds Rest
Shine

Trust In You

Come Reveal
Joyfully

Gloria

Lamb of God

Will You Worship

| Kneel Down

I Am Nothing

You Remain Forever
Bones

Come Lord Come
Stir Up A Hunger
Glory Hallelujah

No Higher Name
The Old Rugged Cross
| Will Say

How Great Is The Love
Hungry For You

04:26.768
04:18.332
04:16.144
04:11.785
04:27.738
04:51.878
04:08.847
04:33.097
04:00.597
04:47.332
04:43.598
04:19.675
05:03.441
04:10.894
04:55.519
03:38.722
04:42.066
04:07.894
03:20.206
04:35.066
05:23.864
04:19.753
05:16.738
03:55.957
04:53.910
03:54.159
04:50.394
04:08.488
04:15.801
04:43.550
03:47.925
04:51.363
05:01.754
04:35.082
04:13.846
04:28.036
03:58.410
04:29.598
04:09.034
04:53.675
05:25.176



10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021
10/31/2021

10:23:09
10:30:01
10:33:56
10:40:09
10:44:41
10:47:39
10:51:06
10:55:32
11:00:01
11:05:16
11:09:12
11:13:34
11:18:25
11:24:36
11:29:40
11:33:54
11:38:19
11:42:55
11:47:32
11:52:26
15:51:31
18:30:01
18:35:39
18:38:39
18:42:18
18:46:59
18:51:09
19:54:48
20:00:01
20:04:52
20:10:29
20:14:19
20:18:54
20:22:23
20:30:01
20:34:07
20:38:45
20:42:42
20:45:41
20:51:53
21:30:02

Stuart Townend

Cathy Burton

Matt Redman

Jami Hood

Vineyard

Noel Richards

65 dBA

Brenton Brown

Youth Alive

Rob & Heidi Paoletti
Paul Tripp

John Andrew Schreiner
Vineyard Winnipeg Centre
Jeremy Riddle

Casey Corum

Miranda Brinkman
Steve Jones
Whiteharvest

Victory Christian Center Of E

Nathan Ironside
Scott Brenner
Robin Mark
MercyMe

Christian City Church Youth |

Alleluia Music

Jeff Searles

Paul Oakley

Kingdom Faith Church
Matt Redman

Don Moen

Michael Robert

Greg and Glenda Bostock
Merchant Band

Rosanna Fiorazo

Lex Buckley

Lakeview Christian Center
Larry & Kathy Stewart
Mark Tedder

Vineyard Winnipeg Centre
Elevation Worship

Matt McCoy

Lord Of Every Heart
You Are

No Longer |

I'll Be Still

| Receive

We Thank You God
Behold The Lamb
Hosanna (Praise Is Rising)
No God Like Mine

| Will Praise Him Still
Carry Me To The Cross
Faith

Soul

Sweetly Broken
Peace

Thank You Lord
Saving Grace
Crucified

King Forever

Bless The Lord

Kiss The Son

Highly Exalted

Word Of God Speak
Your Way

Alleluia

Jesus Saviour
Crimson Stream
Majesty

10,000 Reasons
Our Father

Take My Life

We Cry Holy

You Are God

More Like You
Heaven Rejoices
Say It Loud

Jesus Heaven's Only Door
My Heart Fails

Soul

Give Me Faith

What If

03:50.378
03:55.269
06:12.863
04:25.770
02:58.268
03:27.034
04:26.098
04:28.690
05:15.099
03:56.675
04:21.519
04:28.206
06:11.364
05:04.004
02:51.612
04:25.176
04:35.191
04:37.160
04:53.769
04:06.628
05:29.614
05:37.239
03:00.799
03:21.159
04:40.098
04:10.019
05:10.723
02:12.283
04:50.925
05:37.645
03:46.394
04:34.629
03:29.440
04:32.675
04:06.535
04:37.472
03:54.722
02:59.553
06:11.317
05:02.410
04:37.269



10/31/2021 21:34:40 Tommy Walker & The C.A. V Your Throne 04:48.208

10/31/2021 21:39:28 Priscilla Miller Holy 04:38.566
10/31/2021 21:44:40 Chris Tomlin, Paul Baloche, You Have Shown Us 03:48.268
10/31/2021 21:48:29 Calvary Chapel Charleston Come And Fill Us 03:46.831
10/31/2021 21:52:15 Jesse Shuster Center Of Our Praise 04:44.973
10/31/2021 22:00:01 Citipointe Church You Reign 03:49.691
10/31/2021 22:03:50 Kate Spence Wray Creation Sings 04:34.082
10/31/2021 22:08:24 Peculiar People Band Today 03:37.534
10/31/2021 22:12:25 Robert Critchley My Troubled Soul (Praise The 05:51.520
10/31/2021 22:18:16 Robin Mark Every Day 05:07.004
10/31/2021 22:23:23 Peculiar People Band Today 03:37.566
10/31/2021 22:30:00 VBF Worship Amazing Grace (My Chains Ai 05:24.317
10/31/2021 22:35:25 Heather Clark Band I Am Longing 04:25.222
10/31/2021 22:39:50 Calvary Chapel Spring Valle' You Mean Everything To Me  03:49.238
10/31/2021 22:43:43 Bethany Dillon Let Your Light Shine 03:53.722
10/31/2021 22:47:37 Dave Morrow Band Glorious 05:06.676

10/31/2021 22:52:44 Brian Doerksen and Kathren Faithful One 04:16.816



