CSN Daily Playlog

From: 10/31/2021 To: 10/31/2021

Mountain Time

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
10/31/2021	00:30:00	Celebration Centre New Zea	Only You	04:35.504
10/31/2021	00:34:36	Elevation Worship	The Highest	05:14.770
10/31/2021	00:39:51	Chris Tomlin	Our God	04:41.738
10/31/2021	00:44:46	Christ For The Nations Institu	I Give You Glory	04:41.082
10/31/2021	00:49:27	Sion and Shannon Alford	I Will Follow	03:04.611
10/31/2021	00:52:31	The Father's House	I Have Found	04:29.004
10/31/2021	01:00:00	Vineyard	Love Divine	04:42.222
10/31/2021	01:04:43	Delirious	Now Is The Time	04:03.347
10/31/2021	01:08:46	Christian City Church Ryde	Breaks The Dawn	04:23.598
10/31/2021	01:13:35	Neil Bennetts and Jules Woo	Jesus Hope Of The Nations	03:29.909
10/31/2021	01:17:05	Jim Weaver	Forever I Will Bow	04:41.207
10/31/2021	01:21:46	Vineyard (San Luis Obispo, (Safe In Your Hands	04:32.660
10/31/2021	01:30:01	Paradise Community Church	Behold The King	05:11.942
10/31/2021	01:35:13	Andreana Arganda	My Soul Is Complete	04:07.613
10/31/2021	01:39:20	Craig Smith	Draw Me Close	04:11.581
10/31/2021	01:43:50	Joe Sabolick Band	Mountain Mover	04:01.941
10/31/2021	01:47:51	Christian City Church Bridge	King Of All Time	05:30.739
10/31/2021	01:53:22	The Harbour Lights	Last Port of Call	03:37.534
10/31/2021	02:00:00	Kristene Mueller	Those Who Dream	04:16.628
10/31/2021	02:04:17	Vivien Schmucki	I Am Yours	04:23.254
10/31/2021	02:08:40	Telecast	Enclosed By You	04:14.503
10/31/2021	02:12:58	Marie Brennan	This Fragile Vessel	04:37.488
10/31/2021	02:17:36	Rosanna Fiorazo	He's Exalted	05:13.785
10/31/2021	02:22:49	Brooke Ligertwood	Lead Me To The Cross	04:11.019
10/31/2021	02:30:00	Dave Morrow Band and Calv	Holy God	05:42.660
10/31/2021	02:35:43	Keith and Kristyn Getty	Hear The Call Of The Kingdon	03:36.659
10/31/2021	02:39:20	David Gate	Teach Me To Love Like Jesus	05:11.270
10/31/2021	02:44:45	Julie Meyer	I Will Sing Of Thy Mercies	04:08.940
10/31/2021	02:48:54	Gareth Robinson	You Pour Out Grace	03:33.488
10/31/2021	02:52:27	Nicki Rogers	Jesus Your Love	04:27.847
10/31/2021	03:00:02	Terri Collecutt	High Above	03:14.581
10/31/2021	03:03:16	Curt Coffield	Made For You	03:44.534
10/31/2021	03:07:01	New Life Church	This Is Our God	05:35.989
10/31/2021	03:13:03	Darrel Mansfield	Flow Like A River	04:36.941
10/31/2021	03:17:40	VBF Worship	You Won't Relent	04:36.175
10/31/2021	03:22:16	Southside Christian Church	Dear God	04:44.176

10/31/2021	03:30:01	David Lyon	Faithful	04:26.768
10/31/2021	03:34:28	LoraleeThiessen	Jesus Is Coming Again	04:18.332
10/31/2021	03:38:46	Caleb Miller	Hearts Full Of Praise	04:16.144
10/31/2021	03:43:29	Phil Wickham	When My Heart is Torn Asund	04:11.785
10/31/2021	03:47:41	Nicki Rogers	Jesus Your Love	04:27.738
10/31/2021	03:52:09	Paul & Rita Baloche	The Way	04:51.878
10/31/2021	04:00:01	Hannah Ford	Use Me	04:08.847
10/31/2021	04:04:10	Heat	As Angels Looked On	04:33.097
10/31/2021	04:08:43	Jeremey Ellis	Righteous King	04:00.597
10/31/2021	04:13:10	Brenda Harp	Worthy Is The Lamb	04:47.332
10/31/2021	04:17:57	Glenn Garrett	You Shall Overcome	04:43.598
10/31/2021	04:22:41	Burn Band	So Near	04:19.675
10/31/2021	04:30:01	Susanne Manning	Forever You	05:03.441
10/31/2021	04:35:04	Soul Survivor	Cannons	04:10.894
10/31/2021	04:39:15	Billy Foote	Sing To The King	04:55.519
10/31/2021	04:44:32	Chris Martinez	More of Him	03:38.722
10/31/2021	04:48:10	Charlie Hall	Closer	04:42.066
10/31/2021	04:52:53	Lou Fellingham and Phatfish	Come Let Us Enter	04:07.894
10/31/2021	05:00:00	Gordon Knapp	Take Me In	03:20.206
10/31/2021	05:03:21	George Sabolic	Your Anointing On This Day	04:35.066
10/31/2021	05:07:56	Simon Brading	Let Now The Weak	05:23.864
10/31/2021	05:13:28	Maranatha Music	My Soul Finds Rest	04:19.753
10/31/2021	05:17:48	Generation Unleashed	Shine	05:16.738
10/31/2021	05:23:04	Frank Montgomery	Trust In You	03:55.957
10/31/2021	05:30:01	Bethany World Praise Cente	Come Reveal	04:53.910
10/31/2021	05:34:55	Kari Jobe	Joyfully	03:54.159
10/31/2021	05:38:49	Josh Young	Gloria	04:50.394
10/31/2021	05:43:53	James And Rebekah Cagge	Lamb of God	04:08.488
10/31/2021	05:48:01	Vineyard-Female	Will You Worship	04:15.801
10/31/2021	05:52:17	Graham Kendrick	I Kneel Down	04:43.550
10/31/2021	07:00:01	Ryan Stevenson	I Am Nothing	03:47.925
10/31/2021	07:03:49	Mary Bedley	You Remain Forever	04:51.363
10/31/2021	07:08:41	New Wine	Bones	05:01.754
10/31/2021	07:13:43	Wendy O'Connel	Come Lord Come	04:35.082
10/31/2021	07:18:18	Calvary Chapel Old Bridge, I	Stir Up A Hunger	04:13.846
10/31/2021	07:22:32	Christian City Church Bridge	Glory Hallelujah	04:28.036
10/31/2021	10:00:01	Gathering Band	No Higher Name	03:58.410
10/31/2021	10:03:59	Joel Johns	The Old Rugged Cross	04:29.598
10/31/2021	10:08:29	Louise Fellingham	I Will Say	04:09.034
10/31/2021	10:12:50	Vertical Worship	How Great Is The Love	04:53.675
10/31/2021	10:17:44	Westside Christian Centre	Hungry For You	05:25.176

10/31/2021	10:23:09	Stuart Townend	Lord Of Every Heart	03:50.378
10/31/2021	10:30:01	Cathy Burton	You Are	03:55.269
10/31/2021	10:33:56	Matt Redman	No Longer I	06:12.863
10/31/2021	10:40:09	Jami Hood	I'll Be Still	04:25.770
10/31/2021	10:44:41	Vineyard	I Receive	02:58.268
10/31/2021	10:47:39	Noel Richards	We Thank You God	03:27.034
10/31/2021	10:51:06	65 dBA	Behold The Lamb	04:26.098
10/31/2021	10:55:32	Brenton Brown	Hosanna (Praise Is Rising)	04:28.690
10/31/2021	11:00:01	Youth Alive	No God Like Mine	05:15.099
10/31/2021	11:05:16	Rob & Heidi Paoletti	I Will Praise Him Still	03:56.675
10/31/2021	11:09:12	Paul Tripp	Carry Me To The Cross	04:21.519
10/31/2021	11:13:34	John Andrew Schreiner	Faith	04:28.206
10/31/2021	11:18:25	Vineyard Winnipeg Centre	Soul	06:11.364
10/31/2021	11:24:36	Jeremy Riddle	Sweetly Broken	05:04.004
10/31/2021	11:29:40	Casey Corum	Peace	02:51.612
10/31/2021	11:33:54	Miranda Brinkman	Thank You Lord	04:25.176
10/31/2021	11:38:19	Steve Jones	Saving Grace	04:35.191
10/31/2021	11:42:55	Whiteharvest	Crucified	04:37.160
10/31/2021	11:47:32	Victory Christian Center Of E	King Forever	04:53.769
10/31/2021	11:52:26	Nathan Ironside	Bless The Lord	04:06.628
10/31/2021	15:51:31	Scott Brenner	Kiss The Son	05:29.614
10/31/2021	18:30:01	Robin Mark	Highly Exalted	05:37.239
10/31/2021	18:35:39	MercyMe	Word Of God Speak	03:00.799
10/31/2021	18:38:39	Christian City Church Youth	Your Way	03:21.159
10/31/2021	18:42:18	Alleluia Music	Alleluia	04:40.098
10/31/2021	18:46:59	Jeff Searles	Jesus Saviour	04:10.019
10/31/2021	18:51:09	Paul Oakley	Crimson Stream	05:10.723
10/31/2021	19:54:48	Kingdom Faith Church	Majesty	02:12.283
10/31/2021	20:00:01	Matt Redman	10,000 Reasons	04:50.925
10/31/2021	20:04:52	Don Moen	Our Father	05:37.645
10/31/2021	20:10:29	Michael Robert	Take My Life	03:46.394
10/31/2021	20:14:19	Greg and Glenda Bostock	We Cry Holy	04:34.629
10/31/2021	20:18:54	Merchant Band	You Are God	03:29.440
10/31/2021	20:22:23	Rosanna Fiorazo	More Like You	04:32.675
10/31/2021	20:30:01	Lex Buckley	Heaven Rejoices	04:06.535
10/31/2021	20:34:07	Lakeview Christian Center	Say It Loud	04:37.472
10/31/2021	20:38:45	Larry & Kathy Stewart	Jesus Heaven's Only Door	03:54.722
10/31/2021	20:42:42	Mark Tedder	My Heart Fails	02:59.553
10/31/2021	20:45:41	Vineyard Winnipeg Centre	Soul	06:11.317
10/31/2021	20:51:53	Elevation Worship	Give Me Faith	05:02.410
10/31/2021	21:30:02	Matt McCoy	What If	04:37.269

10/31/2021	21:34:40	Tommy Walker & The C.A. V	Your Throne	04:48.208
10/31/2021	21:39:28	Priscilla Miller	Holy	04:38.566
10/31/2021	21:44:40	Chris Tomlin, Paul Baloche,	You Have Shown Us	03:48.268
10/31/2021	21:48:29	Calvary Chapel Charleston	Come And Fill Us	03:46.831
10/31/2021	21:52:15	Jesse Shuster	Center Of Our Praise	04:44.973
10/31/2021	22:00:01	Citipointe Church	You Reign	03:49.691
10/31/2021	22:03:50	Kate Spence Wray	Creation Sings	04:34.082
10/31/2021	22:08:24	Peculiar People Band	Today	03:37.534
10/31/2021	22:12:25	Robert Critchley	My Troubled Soul (Praise The	05:51.520
10/31/2021	22:18:16	Robin Mark	Every Day	05:07.004
10/31/2021	22:23:23	Peculiar People Band	Today	03:37.566
10/31/2021	22:30:00	VBF Worship	Amazing Grace (My Chains Aı	05:24.317
10/31/2021	22:35:25	Heather Clark Band	I Am Longing	04:25.222
10/31/2021	22:39:50	Calvary Chapel Spring Valle	You Mean Everything To Me	03:49.238
10/31/2021	22:43:43	Bethany Dillon	Let Your Light Shine	03:53.722
10/31/2021	22:47:37	Dave Morrow Band	Glorious	05:06.676
10/31/2021	22:52:44	Brian Doerksen and Kathren	Faithful One	04:16.816